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Tracy Knauer <tknauer@jagschools.org>

December 10, 2020 School Board Meeting Time Change_James A Garfield Local 
1 message

Tracy Knauer <tknauer@jagschools.org> Fri, Nov 13, 2020 at 12:28 PM
To: Tracy Knauer <tknauer@jagschools.org>
Bcc: David Vincent <dvincent52@gmail.com>, Deral White <deralwhite@yahoo.com>, Gary Foy <gfoy1950@yahoo.com>,
Patricia Brett <pbrett@jagschools.org>, Patricia Brett <tishbrett@gmail.com>, "Pietra, Guy" <guy.pietra@doverchem.com>,
Ted Lysiak <tlysiak@jagschools.org>, Kathy Herman <kherman@jagschools.org>, "editor@recordpub.com"
<editor@recordpub.com>, Michelle Zivoder <news@weeklyvillager.com>, Dreama Adkins <dadkins@jagschools.org>, Tom
Bartz <tbartz@jagschools.org>

JAMES A. GARFIELD BOARD OF EDUCATION REGULAR MEETING TIME CHANGE
 
Date:  Thursday, December 10, 2020
Time:  6:00 p.m.  – Original time was 7:00 p.m.- Changed to 6:00 p.m. start time
Purpose:  Regular December 2020 School Board Meeting
Place: Elementary Professional Development Center
Date of Posting: November 13, 2020
Called by: Treasurer     

--  

Tracy Knauer, Treasurer 
James A. Garfield Local School District 
10235 State Route 88 
Garrettsville, Ohio 44231 
330-527-4336 x 602 
330-527-5941 fax 
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